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Grand Fond Bressan

180
163
194
169
177
198
161
190
174
176
172
165
175
178
164
171
188
166
179
189
173
170
162
167
156
168

Nom-prénom

TREFFORT Kayla
MICHEL Louis
GALLIANO Angela
VUILLIN Mae
PETETIN Martin
KAABECHE Samy
DUPONT Clement
PELLETIN Lilou
LUISETTI Mexane
MEDRANU POULLAIN Milo
DUSSAULX Sandro
PERRET Zelie
SAMSON Logan
BERTRAND MAZILLER Gabin
FLORIN Lily
CORDIER Julie
DREBET Valentin
GONZALEZ Lola
MITAIILLE Chloe
PELLETIER Lola
FRICK Camille
VUILLIN Anouk
SAMIEZ Nora
GONZALEZ Louane
PERRIOL Nathanael
GONZALEZ Laura

r CORRIDA DE BOURG EN BRESSE

* vendredi 17 septembre 2021
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Club
Q

Q

0

GRAND
fFone; .
LN
Sx Année Temps
F 2010 6'06
M 2010 6'11
F 2011 6'14
M 2012 6'44
M 2012 6'45
M 2012 7'13
M 2013 7'14
F 2012 7'16
F 2012 7'21
M 2012 7'26
M 2012 7'26
F 2013 7'47
M 2014 7'49
M 2014 7'50
F 2011 8'01
F 2010 8'02
M 2013 820
F 2010 8'32
F 2013 8'45
F 2013 8'45
F 2012 8'49
F 2010 9'06
F 2013 9'07
F 2010 9'09
M 2014 924
F 2010 9'33

Moy

km/h

14,75
14,56
14,44
13,37
13,33
12,47
12,44
12,39
12,24
12,11
12,11
11,56
11,51
11,49
11,23
11,20
10,80
10,55
10,29
10,29
10,21
9,89

9,87

9,84

9,57

9,42

~
Chronométrage et classements

AIN BUGEY CHRONO

Tous les résultats sur

www.ainbugeychrono.fr

Par cat.

1° POF/8
1° POH/1
2° POF/8
1° EAH/10
2° EAH/10
3° EAH/10
4° EAH/10
1° EAF/9
2° EAF/9
5° EAH/10
6° EAH/10
3° EAF/9
7° EAH/10
8° EAH/10
3° POF/8
4° POF/8
9° EAH/10
5° POF/8
4° EAF/9
5° EAF/9
6° EAF/9
6° POF/8
7° EAF/9
7° POF/8
10° EAH/10
8° POF/8

J

Résultats sur www.ainbugeychrono.fr
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